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Appropriations Jor Consolidated FPund Services.

CLASS XIIL.—MINISTER OF DEFENCE.—-continued.
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POLICE AND ARMED CONSTABULARY~—continued.

VOTE No. 58—continued.
PoricE—continued.

102 Constables, 8rd Class, at 7s. per day

1 Chief Detective at 15s. 6d. per day .

6 Detectives, 1st Class, at 13s. 6d. per day

5 Detectlves, 2nd Cla:s at 12s. per day ...

8 Detectives, 8rd Class, at 10s. 6d. per day

4 Detectives, 4th Class, at 9s. 6d. per day

Native Constables

10 Special Constables, 1 ab £100 1 at £60 4 at £50
2 at £40, 1 at £30, 1 at £20 .

Extra Pay (Long Servwe)

Female Searchers

Special Allowances to Ofﬁcers Sergeants, and Con-
stables on West Coast and Lake District, South
Island

Allowances to Officers in lieu of Quarters, 7 at £50 ...

Chatham Islands—

Constable (also Gaoler £37 10s., and Clerk Post Office

£10)

1882-83. 1881-82.
Number of officers 456 441

" Miscellaneons—

Retiring Allowances

Police Prosecutions

Purchase of Horses

Forage

Saddlery

Travelling Expenses and Tran5port of Prisoners

Repairing and Painting Stations

Rations for Prisoners, Fuel, and Light

Rent of Out-Stations

Special Allowance to Ex- Sergeant Magulre for IIlJlle’
received in the Service

Contingencies

ResERVE—
1 Inspector, 1st Class
3 Inspectors, 1st Class, at £400
2 Inspectors at £350
13 Sub-Inspectors at £250
1 Paymaster
2 Surgeons at £250
2 Hospital Sergeants at £50
3 Dressers at £50
5 Sergeants-Major at 9s. per day
23 Sergeants, 1st Clasg, at 8¢, 6d. per day ...
23 Sergeants, 2nd Class, at 8s. per day ...
28 Sergeants, 3rd Class, at 7s. 6d. per day ...
30 Constables, 1st Class, at 7s. per day ...
50 Constables, 2nd Class, at 6s. 6d. per day
619 Constables, 8rd Class, at 6s. per day

1882-83. 1881-82.
Number of officers e 800 - 682

1882-83.

13,031
‘283
1,479
1,095
575
694
773

490

274
300

840
350

.88

73,554

500
500
250
2,750
100
5,000
200
3,000
1,500

52
2,700

16,552

450
1,200

8,250
300
500
100
150
822

3,568

3,358

3,833

3,833

5,932

67,781

95,777
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