Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XII.—MINISTER OF DEFENCE.—continued.

Item.		1882-88	3.
		£	£
٠	POLICE AND ARMED CONSTABULARY—continued.	-	
•	VOTE No. 58—continued.		
14	Police—continued. 102 Constables, 3rd Class, at 7s. per day	13,031	
15	1 Chief Detective at 15s. 6d. per day	283	
$\begin{array}{c} 16 \\ 17 \end{array}$	6 Detectives, 1st Class, at 13s. 6d. per day 5 Detectives, 2nd Class, at 12s. per day	$\begin{array}{c c} 1,479 \\ 1,095 \end{array}$	
18	3 Detectives, 2nd Class, at 12s. per day 3 Detectives, 3rd Class, at 10s. 6d. per day	575	
19	4 Detectives, 4th Class, at 9s. 6d. per day	694	
$egin{array}{c} 20 \ 21 \end{array}$	Native Constables 10 Special Constables, 1 at £100, 1 at £60, 4 at £50,	773	
	$2 \text{ at } \pounds 40, 1 \text{ at } \pounds 30, 1 \text{ at } \pounds 20 \qquad \dots \qquad \dots$	490	
$egin{array}{c} 22 \ 23 \end{array}$	Extra Pay (Long Service) Female Searchers	$\begin{bmatrix} 274 \\ 300 \end{bmatrix}$	
24	Special Allowances to Officers, Sergeants, and Constables on West Coast and Lake District, South	500	
25	Island	840 350	
20	Chatham Islands—		
26	Constable (also Gaoler £37 10s., and Clerk Post Office £10)	38	
	1882-83. 1881-82. Number of officers 456 441	73,554	
	Miscellaneous—	-	
27	Retiring Allowances	500	
28	Police Prosecutions	500	
29 30	Purchase of Horses Forage	$\begin{array}{c c} 250 \\ 2,750 \end{array}$	
31	Saddlery	100	
32 33	Travelling Expenses and Transport of Prisoners Repairing and Painting Stations	5,000 200	
34	Repairing and Fainting Stations Rations for Prisoners, Fuel, and Light	3,000	
35	Rent of Out-Stations	1,500	
36	Special Allowance to Ex-Sergeant Maguire for Injury received in the Service	52	
37	Contingencies	2,700	
		16,552	
	Reserve—		
38	1 Inspector, 1st Class	450	
39 40	3 Inspectors, 1st Class, at £400 2 Inspectors at £350	1,200 700	
41	13 Sub-Inspectors at £250	3,250	
42	1 Paymaster	300	
43 44	2 Surgeons at £250 2 Hospital Sergeants at £50	$\begin{bmatrix} 500 \\ 100 \end{bmatrix}$	
45	3 Dressers at £50 \dots	150	
46 47	5 Sergeants-Major at 9s. per day 23 Sergeants, 1st Class, at 8s. 6d. per day	822 3,568	
48	23 Sergeants, 2nd Class, at 8s. per day	3,358	
49	28 Sergeants, 3rd Class, at 7s. 6d. per day	3,833	
50 51	30 Constables, 1st Class, at 7s. per day 50 Constables, 2nd Class, at 6s. 6d. per day	$\frac{3,833}{5,932}$	
52	619 Constables, 3rd Class, at 6s. per day	67,781	
	1882–83. 1881–82. Number of officers 800 682	95,777	